

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22435/2008

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. Singhal,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks time is granted as a last chance.

Call on 6.2.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar